May 19, 2010

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

02101 Meguro Emperor

FROM :

Skl Number Name
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02403
FROM :

00038 Bito, Masataka
00123 lijima, Hiroki

00969 Kawamitsu, Marie
00037 Nakayama, Kouichi
01241 Takemori, Satoshi
00866 Togashi, Ryota
02278 Kobayashi, Keisuke
00500 Tada, Masafumi
CAPTAIN.J.J

Skl Number Name
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01532
00048
00057
00052
01770
01769
00051
01612

Kogahara, Junji
Shioda, Takayuki
Nakayama, Noriko
Akiyama, Makoto
Tomimoto, Yoichiro
Mizukane, Haru
Kanna, Tomonobu

Yokouchi, Ken

04204 Village up

FROM :

Skl Number Name
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00639
00575
02155
02156
02183
02189
02332
00746

Murata, Miyako
Ebihara, Tsutomu
Ohashi, Midori
Takamura, Hiroshi
Takahashi, Satoshi
Tashiro, Akiyuki
Yasumura, Shigenori
Fujimori, Masashi

04403 TeamCut Il

FROM :

Skl Number Name
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

00239
00167
01223
01479
01762
00197
01825
02418

Sone, Satoshi
Satoyoshi, Mikako
Zukawa, Yoshihiro
Ogata, Asami
Takahashi, Mitsuru
Sugizaki, Katsuya
Watanabe, Misuzu
Ozaki, Tomoko

02203 BLACK ANGELS

FROM : ,

Skl Number Name

*
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00318
00932
01273
00427
00615
01740
00721
01798
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03103
FROM : ,

Tanaka, Tomohiko
Kamisaku, Tomohiro
Abe, Keisuke
Maruyama, Hitomi
Takizawa, Yoshiko
Nakada, Ryutaro
Honda, Michio
Murata, Yuko

Crescent Solid

Skl Number Name
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00974
01133
01795
01790
01792
01793
02074
01796
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04209
FROM : ,

Ishibashi, Nobutaka
Ojima, Kenta

Ariya, Yuta
Kashiwazaki, Kozue
Kasuga, Shota
Sato, Takumi
Suzuki, Keita

Takai, Yusuke

BURNING OWLS

Skl Number Name

* 3 01267
01266
01444
01268
02338
02339
02340
02341

*
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06006
FROM : ,

Takahashi, Nanae
Ban, Naganori
lkeda, Yuiji

Hatae, Bungo
Nishii, Satoshi
Sakamoto, Hideki
Matsuda, Ryuta
Sakuda, Akira

Cool Break +

Skl Number Name
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01691
00987
01491
00200
01492
01423
00914
02123

*
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Arai, Kohei

Sasaki, Masatoshi
Ishikawa, Kazuhide
Sato, Atsushi
Fukiage, Keiko
Miyashita, Naomi
Yuge, Naoto
Omori, Yuta

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

02305 MUSASHI

FROM :

Skl Number Name
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04111
FROM :

01945
01946
01947
01948
01949
01950
01985
02152

T.M.D.C

Onizuka, Tetsuharu
I1zumi, Takuro
Nakano, Chizuko
Matsubara, Tatsuya
Higurashi, Megumi
Sugita, Kenichi
Kondo, Toshiki
Saito, Kaori

Skl Number Name

* 4 00778 Hata, Naoyuki

* 7 00358 Uchiyama, Shiyo
* 7 00362 Numao, Kouichi

* 3 00359 Hirata, Satoru

* 2 02311 Okado, Joji

* 9 01962 Nihei, Jun

* 4 00051 Kanna, Tomonobu
* 4 02465 Ohira, Hirohisa
04304 LupinT

FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 9 01121 Tsuchiya, Yusuke
* 7 01239 Mori, Mikio

* 6 01188 Suzuki, Masahiro
* 4 01381 Imoto, Rie

* 2 01977 Mori, Yuka

* 1 02061 Yoshinuma, Mika
* 6 01660 Okada, Kohei

* 4 02080 Ura, Munehiro
06105 FALLEN ANGELS

FROM :

Skl Number Name
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00724
00331
02207
01993
01219
00931
00722
02208

Shibata, Akira
Enomoto, Kotaro
Yamashita, Taichiro
Okamoto, Naoki
Kozuke, Hiroshi
Ozeki, Yasuyo
Sakamoto, Masahiko
Kurosawa, Megumi
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06201 Chao
FROM : ,

Skl Number Name

* 6 01404 Azegami, Sana

* 8 01996 Arai, Takashi

* 4 01856 Ono, Tomohiro

* 3 01857 Minagawa, Akira
* 2 01998 Honma, Yuko

* 2 01997 Yagishita, Keisuke
* 2 02440 Hiramoto, Yoichi
* 1 02475 Hikake, Atsuko

06404 Formosa
FROM : ,

Skl Number Name
00263 Chen, Ching Wen

5 00991 Ohkoma, Akiko

4 02396 Tsai, Chi Fan

4 02397 Tsai, Chia Chien
* 8 02398 Li, Shin Fong
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02445 Chen, Huang Jie
02482 Chaung, Kevin
02483  Lin, Jian Hong

06705 SAMURAI-RONIN

FROM : ,

Skl Number Name
* 5 00958 Yaguchi, Kazuo
* 9 00592 Hirota, Kou
* 8 00059 Hayakawa, Akira
* 5 00008 Tateisi, Emi
* 2 01920 Toyonaga, Akane
* 4 02114 Azechi, Misa
* 4 00967 Tanihara, Manabu
* 2 02263 Tanihara, Satoko

07002 Full House
FROM :

Skl Number Name

* 9 01055 Mita, Masakatsu * 4 02156 Takamura, Hiroshi
* 5 00856 Yamane, Noriyuki * 8 00575 Ebihara, Tsutomu
* 4 00280 Suzuki, Takeshi * 6 00750 Suginohara, Katsuyuki
* 7 00435 Uto, Takayoshi * 7 00629 Naka, Atsushi
* 4 02216 Ochi, Noritomo * 5 00639 Murata, Miyako
* 4 02272 Inoue, Yusuke * 4 02155 Ohashi, Midori
* 2 02273 Ochi, Arisa * 3 02342 Yamaguchi, Hiroyuki
* 2 02274  Ochi, Ami * 3 02189 Tashiro, Akiyuki
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

06305 Green Palace
FROM : Hino,
Skl Number Name

* 5 01026 Miyazawa, Takamoto
* 4 00072 Hosobuchi, Yoko

* 4 01027 Kashiwagura, Masae
* 5 00088 Kado, Kazuaki

* 6 00625 Aoki, Masakazu

* 4 02246 Kurita, Naoki

* 3 02025 Isono, Junko

* 6 02247 Tomimura, Yasuo

06505 Tokyo Billiard Club
FROM : ,

Skl Number Name

* 5 00479 Saito, Hajime

* 7 00511 Washikita, Ken

* 3 00467 Watanabe, Kaoru
* 5 00516 Horiuchi, Noriko
* 6 01334 Lee, Seongwan
* 3 01337 Kanno, Maiko

* 2 02143 Hosaka, Makoto
* 1 02280 Kajino, Sachiko

06805 King Mid
FROM : Atsugi,

Skl Number Name

* 7 02112 Ohmura, Koichi

* 5 02110 Hisano, Takashi

* 4 02107 Fujita, Katsumi

* 3 02145 Ando, Yoshiyuki

* 4 02389 Tanaka, Yosuke

* 7 02390 Yamashita, Osamu
* 2 02391 Kuroda, Yuji

* 3 02392 Sagata, Takuya

07104 VillageUp+
FROM : ,
Skl Number Name

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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06307 Peter Pan
FROM : Yamato,
Skl Number Name
9 02026 Okawa, Koji

01312 Okawa, Mai
01714 Nakagawa, Naoki
01715 Hashimoto, Keita
00076 Ishibashi, Jun
00627  Yoshida, Kazuyuki
02231  Fujimoto, Shinichi
02232 Maruyama, Emi
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06602 CP One Shot
FROM : ,
Skl Number Name
01298 Tamura, Keiko

02035  Shuto, Yudai
02257  Anzai, Atsuki
02036  Ishii, Tomohiko
02048 Kuroda, Yoshitaka
01680 Seno, Hajime
02067 Okura, Hidemasa
02258 Matsuda, Tadaaki
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06902 YUME-USA
FROM : ,
Skl Number Name

* 4 00456 Hagiwara, Miyuki

00820 Shimada, Mitsushige
01057  Fujishiro, Kazumi
01412 Iwata, Masaomi
00279 Oikawa, Taichi
01600 Oikawa, Gemma
02270 Kawai, Saya

02271 Asanuma, Asuka

26106 KAPPE sporuto
FROM : Ageo,

Skl Number Name
02171 Asuma, Yutaka

02407 Yamane, Hiroki
02408  Shiraishi, Koichi
02172 Tachibana, Masanao
02160  Kikuchi, Daisuke
02410 Endo, Takeo

02411 Ono, Yuka

02454  Ohki, Takumi
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36104 Trigger N 36201 CANNONBALL TSUGA N
FROM : Sakura, FROM : Chiba,
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
* 4 02090 Ueno, Ai * 8 01642 Fujiki, Yuta
* 9 02091 Ueno, Hideto * 7 01641  Suzuki, Yukio
* 6 02092 Misawa, Naoki * 5 01687 Ochiai, Nobuyuki
* 5 02093 Ibe, Shoichi * 5 01861 Ishikawa, Takashi
* 6 02094 Takamizawa, Hiroyuki * 4 02100 Sato, Kaname
* 2 02095 Taniguchi, Megumi * 3 01646 Endo, Misuzu
* 3 02096 Nomura, Shota * 3 01645 Suzuki, Junko
* 4 02089 Sugasawa, Yasuhisa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



